HBIYQ
HB9WN
HB9BMT
HB9VH
HBIVW
HBIWL
HB9TL
HBYATX
HB3YOM
HB9XB

HBYAAQ

Willi Eduard

Nibel Wolfgang
Voumard Jean Claude

Rohrbach Willi

Mader René

Lauper Alfred
Laib Jakob C.
Hueter René

Lissey Thore Mathias

Egger Fredi

Tinner Fred

Obermoosstrasse 7
Schulhausstrasse 62

Av. Leopold-Robert 114
Kisereistrasse 6

Rue Bertigny 51

Rotbergstrasse 26

Leimathof 8

Neuwillerstrasse 5

Brandschenkenstrasse 154

Oberer Bul 3-5

Giessen 20

8332 Russikon

8704 Herrliberg

2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds
3145 Neiderschwerli
1700 Fribourg

5223 Riniken

8580 Amriswil

4153 Reinach

8002 Zirich

9542 Minchwilen

9469 Haag

Eintritt
07.03.1957

07.05.1957

25.06.1957

07.07.1957

20.09.1957

07.11.1957

17.12.1957

09.01.1958

20.02.1958

24.04.1958

02.05.1958



